15/5/2010	1.4	CC Z / EQI180 033	02 11	K11079	KK: DAC:
INS. CASE OWNER	Lynn	ACCIONM	ENT //	1165 1	
	KALVIN	DOI: ASSIGNM	13	Date / Time :	2,102/18
Surveyor:	MILVIN		1.0	Registered in Merime	
Pre-assign / CCU	/ FTE			Trege	
Insured Vehicle No	a gar	4630R	Claim No.	(10)	
A .		GINESRING PTE CTO	Policy No.	: DMCPI	1917 -002602
Name of Insured	IN AN				
Insured Tel No.	1	_HP:	Make / Model		HIACE MANUAL
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 19/02/13	Place of Accid	lent: YZSHUN	I AUE 1 TWOS YZS
Is driver the owner	? (YES 1/50)	Nature of Accident :		_	_
If NO, Driver Nar	me / Age : KALIYA PEA	RUMAL KIRUBAGARAN			IA REPORT: (ES)/NO
Driver Tel	No.: 9106 5262	(V/L NO)	Insured Liabili	ity: % F	inal ? Yes / No
GBD 7640		8 4620R	SHR	bode -	¥
450 7040	- 4	I	SH 8		VALUENCE
INSRS:	INS WS	FI W	INSRS: WSP:	(Avan)	INSRS: WSP:
WSP:	Tel	T	Tel:	(-1/-3/A-A	Tel:
Liability:	100	oility:	Liability:	(Karat)	Liability:
RMKS:	RM	KS:	RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/ Time			,,,		DAME (DIC
	SH 2605k7-CC	3/AXA 130/7764/Yujuse3 Ou	M: 21/08/13	STAGE	DATE / PIC
	COD 4120 - CO	17715016906/RJ45352 A/E011803254/24 D	000: 19/02/1	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
011.3/18 (Acher)	MOL GOSPIC - A	77000 1700 x 12 +724 V		Non-Reporting itr (Fina	1):
11.418 0100				Notification ltr (if non-	etal. 1: (1)
		D5		Call OI: After call ltr to OI:	ASHER 4/3/10.
5/3/18 : 11.20	CAUSED OID NO	HESPONER.		Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist
				Notification ltr (if non-	
				After call ltr to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
	Dr			Release Voucher:	
	NE (EIVED 2 2 MAR 20		Final Repair Bill:	
		MAR 20	18	Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Inst	ruction:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown	Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	E. Date/Time: 21/02/	8 Sent By: Shidey	Hoen	Post-Repair Photos:	
	-21-10	Confirm with: bM *	Te :	Others: Confirm by: Awak	
INALIZATION	Date/Time: 23/3/18	P.	5 %		Email Call
tepair Cost:	5 S\$1,200 (Date/Time: 30,5)18	Z days) Reduction: 52 Confirm with Jun	P. 1980.	Email Cal	
INAL SETTLEMENT		ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 38		If NO or B 28, Ass.	Lia : 0°/
inal Liability: tepair Cost: V063			DIKE DIO 3.		
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS 287-50 (2.5 days) x + 115		Pille	V 85177
oss of Use (LOU):	S\$ ~ (S	x days)		[[0]	2/03/18
oss of Income (LOI):	SS 125-00 (S 50	x 2-S days)	1		27/10
OR only LOU on		LOR + LO Tick only on	ej		
GIA/LTA Search	SS 7-49			1) Claim status: Nor	mal/Reject/Private Settle
Medical: Disbursement:	SS =	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	1)	2) Report Format:	TP
egal Cost	SS -		.0.11	3) Survey fee:	⇒400
Fotal:	\$\$1,703-99	Global Sum S\$:			_
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 20/3/16	Confirm with: Jim		Email Call_	
Payee I:	SS 1,703.99	Name 1: COMPORTOBLERO	engineeria	PIE CIP	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			-0
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 3:			

PR. PR. PR.	

	ASSIGNMEN	<u>1</u>	3
Profit Date	Veh No:	SH 8 605	K Yr Regn: 3 7-4 2-14
Estimate@Cost	Type: M.Ca	r / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L	.orry / TaØ / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truc	k / Trailer of	
To Inspeavehicle No:	Make:	Hyundai.	Z40 00 1685
at Worksho mis	Celour	Dhe	A/C Ins Wed / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading	5706/2	T/Radio: Ins Oed / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:		
Policy No.	C/No:	KAHLL	18/416405)921
Claims No.	Gen. Cond:	Good / For / Burn	it
Sumin suited: Excess:		or (6) / Jammed / Leaked	
(Client's Record')		order / Jammed / Leaked	The state of the s
Make of Veh;	The second second	I / S/Rim / STD A/Rim c	
	Tyre Size:	F: 2	05/60 R16
(Policy Condition)		R:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS/DUN/	EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YO		Welle
Ball or Market Value:	Eront		Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or		9 mm	R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or	No L/Bal.) mm	L/Bal. 7 mm
Est Repairs: z days Res.: Yes or	No D.O.A.	19/2/8	D.O.I. 21/2/-8
LumSum: 30 % 3 Val.: Yes or		//	COLE (Loyen)
SECRET THE ASSESSMENT OF SECRET SECRE	1 250		
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	hicle: IN / OUT	/	PAIS I UIC I Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:		/ Chassis frame / Bod	y Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action/ Instruction			
23/2/1 Start 2/5 \$ 1200/.			EQ
(RED: \$\1,481.58 55%)			c/s
	8		
DataTma, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Re	pair:	
: Final Report	Resurvey N	(e.3000)	Survey Fee;
DateTime, File Return to?	rosurvey it	o. or risp.	Transportation:
2)	Add Fee: : Site	Insp (\$)S+RSSI
		view (\$) Photos
Report Formet:	-	t lays (\$	Others
Market and Control			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
EQ INSURANCE COM	PANY LTD	Ref : CC3/EQI18003	3397/K1es3	
5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCI MND COMPLEXSINGA		Date: 22-02-2018		
1.	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
Insured Veh.	GBC 4630R	Veh. Inspected	SH 8605K	
Policy No.	DMCPHQ17-002602	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.	Section 19 to 1 t	Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assign Date	22/02/2018	
2.	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition		
Make & Model		c.c	0	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer -		Steering		
Brakes		Modification		
General				
3.	Co	onditions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre			mm	
L/H Front Tyre			mm	
R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	Desc	cription of Damages		
5.	G	eneral Information		
Accident Date	19/02/2018	Inspection Date	21/02/2018	
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENG		-1198182.19	
Survey neid at	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969	THE REST OF THE REST OF		
5a.		Remarks		

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SH 8605K

DATE 21/2/2018

2 Ins-45

MAKE

LKK - Kalvin

MAKE	1		LKK - Ka	IVIVI	
MODEL	: HYUNDAI i40	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
Qty	Rear Bumper Rear Bumper	-,,		\$ 603.60	
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement X			\$ 504.35	
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		\$ 180.00	\$ 360.00	
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket		1	\$ 49.00	
	Rear Bumper Clips			\$ 22.00	
	Rear Bumper Sponge XXX			\$ 143.40	
	Rear Bumper Under Cover — (~)			\$ 225.00	
	Rear Bumper Chider Cover				
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 1,907.35	
	LESS 20%			\$ 381.47	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL	l .		\$ 1,525.88	
	Discourage			10.240k	
	1				
	111				
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			\$ 135.70	Nett
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat		1	\$ 50.00	Nett
**	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo mc			\$ 50.00	Nett
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	Nett
	Real Tender Flavorisement and Company				
				\$ 435.70	1
	PS .				
	Labour Charge			200	
	Panel Beating			\$ 350.00	180
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 200.00	
	Wiring Charge	1		\$ 50.00	×
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor	1		\$ 120.00	720
				\$ 720.00	-
	TOTAL LABOU	R		\$ 720.00	4
	ESTIMATE TOTA (a lar (CRC4) 2 1/2/18 1 7 40 L 2 Paper Us After Paper	L		\$ 2,681.58	3
	1. 11 16/61		LKK Auto Cons	Itants hence notify	
	Ca lute (Class		the Repairer of the To resurvey before/s	lants hence notify	
	1/ , 1/2/18 15 406	4	To resurvey before/s To display damaged	after spray name	1 1
			To display damaged Parts prices are subj Third party survey is o		. 1
	2 Pm		Third party survey is a No illegal modification Supplementary is:	nona "Without p	1 1
	1/2		No illegal modification Supplementary itemis	(s) is allowed	* basis
	Us	1/1	Supplementary item(s) is subject to final appro Acknowledged by Reposite	Ival from In-	nd
	NUL Region	1	Acknowledged by Repairs Signature:	er Cor	mpany
	1700		Date:		
					-

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305118278 Our Job Ref No : 22/02/18 Date

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

				Fax: 6546 8156			
INA	LIZATI	ON FORM					
Го	: _		LKK		Fax:		
Attn	;	KA	LVIN ANG	_			
/ehic	le Reg	No. : SH 8	605K	Date	of Accident :	19-Feb-18	
The s	survey	and estimates of	the repairs of the abo	ve-mentioned	vehicle are as f	ollows:-	
1.	The r	epair job shall bil	I to: EC	INS		GBC4630R	
2.	The f	inalized amount s	shall be:				
	(a)	Spare Parts aft	er List discount				
	(b)	Labour Charge	S				
		Total for Part-	By-Part Repair Cost				
	(c.)		air (if applicable)	20%		\$1,200.00	
		Final Lumpsu	sum repair cost after l	ess; 20%		\$1,200.00	
5.	with	in 7 working day nk you for your as		We	confirm the es		
	Sign	ature ;		_ Sig		KALVIN 23/2/.0	
	Tel	:	62148398	_ Da	te :	27/2/18	
	Fax	1	65468156	-2			
For	Officia	I Use Only	276-				
		Item	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks	
1.	Rental	Rate P/Day		YES			
2.	Loss of	Income Paid					
3.	Survey	Fees					

Item	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
Rental Rate P/Day		YES		
2. Loss of Income Paid				
3. Survey Fees				
4. LTA Search Fee				
Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)				
6 Overrun				

Remarks:			
1			

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELGRO



ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 20.02.2018 17:47

REGN NO. 8605K

MAKE HYUNDAI

YR OF 03.06.2014

CHASSIS COCE 41UMEU053921

MODELI-40

Page : 1

E.....F

COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

∍am:

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305118278

MILEAGE

20.02.2018 12:15

TARGET DATE

FUEL

OMER

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

OMER NO 383 SIN MING DRIVE

RESS Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

(R) (P)

DUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

ccident Date: 19.02.2018 ATURE: 3P 19.02.18

/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

:KED & PASSED OUT BY:	
SERVICE ADVISOR	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

Exit Pass

ledgement Slip

No.:

SH 8605K

LIMTS

Vehicle No.:

SH 8605K

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SH 8605K

EQIns-45



DATE 21/2/2018

DDEL	: HYUNDAI i40	Type Unit Price Amount			
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Frice	\$ 603.6	0
	Rear Bumper			\$ 504.3	923
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement .?		s 180.00	\$ 360.0	200
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) ?		S 180.00	3.0	
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket .1			\$ 49.0	
	Rear Bumper Clips			\$ 22.0	62381
	Rear Bumper Sponge ?			\$ 143.4	
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			\$ 225.0	0
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 1,907.3	35
	LESS 20%			\$ 381.4	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 1,525.8	
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor	1		S 135.	70 N
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			\$ 50.	00
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo —			\$ 50.	00
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		\$ 100.00	\$ 200.	00
				\$ 435.	70
	Labour Charge			20	0
	Panel Beating			\$ 350.	00
	Spray Painting Charge			S 200.	3335
	Wiring Charge			\$ 50	90
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ 120.	90
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 720.	00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 2,681.	.58
	ESTIMATE TOTAL (a has (C/C/4) 2 /2/8 15 40 has 2 lays Us After Paper 1		LKK Auto Consultants her the Repairer of the follow To resurvey before/after spray To display damaged part(s) du Parts prices are subject to cor Third party survey is on a "Wit No illegal modification(s) is all Supplementary item(s) must be	ing: painting pring resurvey infilmation thout Prejudice* basoved the resurveyed and	
	After Report	U	a subject to final approval from Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:	n Insurance Comp	any

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

TBA

Our ref:

CC3/EQI18003397/K1es3

Date:

22.02.2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SH 8605K

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 21.02.2018 at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) and have the following to report:

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	2,681.58
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	1,516.18
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	845.40
Market Value	: S\$	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	
Nett Value	: S\$	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear Portion

rear from fro

front

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

2.0 days

Remarks:

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG

Licensed Appraiser

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Bazlin Ahmad <bazlin.ahmad@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 23 February 2018 1:41 PM

To:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBC4630R (OI: EQI - TBA) AND SH8605K

you've got a friend

(TP: LKK REF - CC3/EQI18003397/K1es3) on 19/02/2018

Attachments:

GBC4630R 19.02.2018.pdf

Dear Shirley

We refer to the above matter and your email, please find attached our insured GIA report.

Thank You.

Regards,

Lynn Ahmad

eqnsurance

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road, #17-00 Tower Block, MND Complex, Singapore 069110 did 65 6206 9881 | tel 65:6223 9433 ext.881 | fax 65 6223 4190 www.eqinsurance.com.sg



Privilegea/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, February 22, 2018 8:34 PM To: Bazlin Ahmad; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBC4630R (OI: EQI-TBA) AND SH8605K (TP: LKK REF-

CC3/EQI18003397/K1es3) on 19/02/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Lynn,

We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SH 8605K at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Loyang.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

TP GIA report

TP estimated cost of repair

Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Jim Wong See Pah <jimwong@cdge.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 21 March 2018 9:17 AM

To:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: Your Ref: T0218/SH8605K/JW(st), ACCIDENT INVOLVING SH 8605K & GBC 4630R

ON 19/02/2018

Dear Ms Sng

Please process settlement in sum \$ 1703.99 for resolving our property damage claim amicably.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Jim Wong

Claims Department / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 62148374 / Fax: 62141843

From:

"Asher Sng (LKKAuto)" <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

To:

Jim Wong See Pah <jimwong@cdge.com.sg>
"Vic (LKKAuto)" <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>
20/03/2018 05:01 PM

Cc: Date:

Subject:

Your Ref: T0218/SH8605K/JW(st), ACCIDENT INVOLVING SH 8605K & GBC 4630R ON 19/02/2018

Without Prejudice

Your Ref: T0218/SH8605K/JW(st) Our Ref: CC3/EQI18003397/K1es3

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SH 8605K & GBC 4630R ON 19/02/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

Total:	\$:	1,703.99
4. LTA Search Fee	\$	7.49
3. Loss of Income (2.5 days x \$50)	\$	125.00
2. Loss of Rental (2.5 days x \$115)	\$	287.50
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$	1,284.00

Kindly let us have your acceptance.

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Asher Sng | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersna@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To: M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 23/03/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

	GBC 4630R	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No.: DMCPHQ17-002602
Vehicle No.	SH 8605K	(TP Veh)	Our Ref. No.: CC3/EQI18003397/K1es3s2
Date of Accident	19/2/2018		

Liability		100%	
Final Repair Cost	: \$	1,284.00	(W/GST)
Loss of Income	: \$	125.00	2.5 days
Rental (If any)	: \$	287.50	2.5 days
Others:	: \$	7.49	
	: \$	4	
		1,703.99	
Final Settlement Sum	: \$	1,703.99	
Remarks			

1)	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD	:\$	1,703.99
		:\$	

NUR SHAQILAH LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	and the second of the second of the second	ationale Des Experts En Autom	Contract of the Contract of th	
Q INSURANCE COM	PANY LTD	Ref : CC3/EQI18003	397/K1es3s2	
MAXWELL ROAD 17-00 TOWER BLOCK IND COMPLEXSING		Date: 23-03-2018 Code: EQI		
	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
Insured Veh.	GBC 4630R	Veh. Inspected	SH 8605K	
Policy No.	DMCPHQ17-002602	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assign Date	21/02/2018	
	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	Assert and an experience	
Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c	1685	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2014	
Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMEU053921	Colour	BLUE	
Odometer	530612	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM	
General	FAIR			
	Con	ditions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre	205/60R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm	
L/H Front Tyre	205/60R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm	
R/H Rear Tyre	205/60R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm	
L/H Rear Tyre	205/60R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm	
		ption of Damages		
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.		
s.	1014.170.0074.00	eral Information		
Accident Date	19/02/2018	Inspection Date	21/02/2018	
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN	SINEERING PTE LTD		
*	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
5a.		Remarks		
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	
5b.	Estim	ate Days of Repair		
ESTIMATED NOR	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Da	ys	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SH 8605K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
-1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	603.60	603.60
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	SERVICEABLE	504.35	-
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) @ \$180.00	SERVICEABLE	360.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	49.00	
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	143.40	-
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	CUT	225.00	225.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-381.47	-170.12
			1,525.88	680.48
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	135.70	135.70
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
2	REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) @ \$100.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	200.00	200.00
	19.00 Perfection (1960) 190		435.70	435.70
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.		350.00	200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		200.00	180.00
	WIRING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00	20.00
	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR MANAGEMENT		720.00	400.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,681.58	1,516.18

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	1,200.00
--	----------

Report Ref No. CC3/EQI18003397/K1es3s2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.